
Commerce City Hall
Council Chambers
5655 Jillson Street

Commerce, CA 90040
Phone: (323)722-4805
Fax: (323) 726-6231

City of Commerce

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 114-2279 Name:

Status:Type: Report Consent Calendar

File created: In control:7/20/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/5/2017

Title: Amendment to Services Agreement with California Water Service Company and Release of a
Request for Proposal for Lease of Real Property

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. 3rd Amendment to Agreement with Cal Water - 2017, 3. Resolution - RFP Release -
9-5-17, 4. RFP - lease of water system - 2017, 5. Exhibit A - Service Area Map, 6. Exhibit B -
Operating Standards, 7. CIP Budget - Commerce Water System, 8. 2017 Lease Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Amendment to Services Agreement with California Water Service Company and

Release of a Request for Proposal for Lease of Real Property

The City Council will consider for adoption an Amendment to extend the current Agreement term with

California Water Service Company (Cal Water) to June 30, 2018 and a Resolution approving the

release of a Request for Proposal (RFP) for Lease of Real Property for the Commerce Water

System.

City of Commerce Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

